Entry

30
342
94
112
140
44
22
332
149
251
185
21
86
50
75

264

65
31
124
172
171
54
79
34
49
121
225
113

333

285
237
17
227
221
230
217

37

1 Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

Rider

Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Brougham, Holly
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Cunnington, Jessica Lily
Britnell, David

Wilkins, Amanda Jane
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Strawson, Anna
Mcnabb, Lilly

Taggart, Sophie

Kipnis, Grace

Cooke, Jessica Rhiannon
Styles, Rebecca
Husband, Charlie

Pitt, Misha

Walker, Sian Fiona
Oliver, Christopher William
Astley, Emily Therese
Little, Becky

Tilley, Christie

Harlock, Rebecca
Maguire, Emma

Dabbs, Honor

Block, Paula

Ravilious, Rebecca
Millett Wild, Jude
Kendle, Rhyleigh Rose
Coates, Megan
Cunnington, Jessica Lily
Strawson, Sophie
Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
CARTON GRACE
Armitage, Emily

Collis, Ysella

Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June

Fryer, Ruby
Smith, Zoe
Charlesworth, Joao

Askew, James William

Keysoe - 20 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 09:31:17

Horse

BLIKSEM II

LUIDAMS SAPPHIRE

VIVA BLUE RESORT PS

MARLANDO VAN DE HEERING

CSF ASK ME WHY

LOUISE B

GADGET DE HUS

RRH OUT OF THE BLUE

MANS DE LA POMME

LORD GEORGE

LADY TREND

LYJANERO SAPRIL

RIVA IV

BLACK MAGIC

TOLAN TILLY

LAURENTO DU LYS

CARNIDOR

OYSTER GLORY

ENNISKEANE SPIRIT

KASTAR DU CACHE POT Z

CASPERONI VAN OVERIS Z

MODERATO VDL

MARTINI UM BONGO

JUST FINE

RAPONSJE VAN DE KWADE HEYDE

MAXX

MACHO IV

LHERRY-Z-RITZ

AREDIS CICERO

MAGIC X

SIBALIO KEIZERSBERG Z

DEAUVILLE 1l

SUGAR BELLA

COOLEY GUINESS

JUBILEE X

CENTIBETTO PS

CRISTELONA

THOR

DOLLYWOOD

Results

0/56.17 0/32.82
0/49.86 0/35.36
0/54.26 0/38.04
0/50.90 0/38.14
0/48.86 0/38.38
0/30.09 0/38.40
0/51.18 0/38.57
0/57.95 0/42.10
0/53.82 0/46.70
4(D)/58.06 0/35.96
0/50.76 4(K)/37.41
0/49.25 4(K)/37.41
0/57.03 4(K)/38.74
4(R)/61.14 0/39.08
4(K)/47.86 0/39.27
4(K)/50.20 0/39.86
0/58.90 4(K)/42.14
4(R)/55.40 0/42.96
0/56.79 4(K)/44.07
0/52.91 4(K)/44.21
6(D:2)/64.31 0/40.62
8(KK)/45.88 0/39.47
0/50.40 8(KK)/40.46
8(KR)/61.45 0/40.75
4(K)/54.67 4(K)/41.11
4(K)/50.52 4(K)/44.20
11(11)/73.60 0/42.93
3(3)/65.67 8(KK)/45.57
0/43.79 12(KKK)/40.60
4(K)/55.00 8(KK)/49.87
16(R:12)/74.56 0/41.15
4(K)/57.84 12(KKK)/43.06
(RD)/--.~ Elim-Ref
12(KKR)/-.

(FRY/-- .- Elim-FR
(RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
0/55.77 0/45.76 Tkt

15(R:11)/73.60 0/42.93 Tkt

Prize

40.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"

1"

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



238 Brougham, Holly GEORGIA 0/59.25 16(RK:8)/57.20 Tkt

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 09:31:17



Entry

153
46
289

102

7

Rider

Nissen, Sophie
Upton, Laura

Harris, Madeline
Kendle, Archie Brendan
Bottin, Tara

Salib, Sarah
Ashenheim, Phoebe
Winterbottom, Kacey
Mccoid, Evie
Deacon, Laura
Janson, Beth

Middleton, Cameron

Keysoe - 20 August 2021

2 Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 10:03:12

Horse

RHETT CLOSBONHOMME

FINDON EUPHORIA

GOLDEN GROVE AITA

KINNEGADS LIGHTING

CSF RENA

HARMONIA

CLASSIC GRAZIOSO

MINI BUSINESS Il

BALTIMORE QUEEN

EDOC

ABIG STORY Z

DELTAECHO

Results

0/40.07 0/34.59
0/45.90 0/36.30
0/49.03 0/36.81
0/43.13 0/36.86
0/49.79 0/38.00
0/33.22 0/38.71
0/50.70 0/41.38
0/38.37 0/41.49
0/40.55 4(K)/32.23
4(K)/51.36 0/40.50
0/53.61 4(K)/43.75

4(K)/40.65 (WC)/36.07 Elim-EOC

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 10:03:12

Prize

40.00

25.00

20.00

PI

1

10

"



Entry

91
114

200

331
156
76
346
219
181
66
39
201
160
23
57

58

31
94
208
118
202
50
252
135
162
87
185
140
141
80
121
186
65

238

3 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

Rider

Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Taylor-smith, Rochelle
Lavender, Hannah
Williams, Sarah
Strawson, Anna

Hirst, Eleanor

Pitt, Misha

Ellis, Remy

Wilson, Zoe Ellen
Dawes, Pru

Ellis, Christopher
Stamp, Kerry

Barber, Georgia
Coward, Chloe
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Moyce, Chris

Moyce, Chris

Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Little, Becky

Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Tattersall, Gemma
Kendle, Rhyleigh Rose
Barber, Laura
Husband, Charlie
Gaff, Paul

Mileham, Sian
Coward, Chloe

Carter, Eloise

Kipnis, Grace

Britnell, David

Britnell, David

Block, Paula

Kendle, Rhyleigh Rose
Lanni, John Matthew
Astley, Emily Therese

Brougham, Holly

Keysoe - 20 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 11:41:45

Horse

MESSENGER'’S BLUE PS

TWINKLE TOES Il

TILLINGBOURNE

JUMALI

THEO S

CURRABAWN CLOVER KING

DIGNIFIED VAN T DHARMA

LUXOR S

CASIMIRO |

MONBEG HENDRICKS

BILLY XENIA

ROCK ON RUBY II

BARBERS STAN THE MAN

LORETO OBOS

GREENLANES LE BAMBALOU

REBEL CAUSE 18T

LAS PALMAS VG

SIBALIO KEIZERSBERG Z

ENNISKEANE SPIRIT

VIVA BLUE RESORT PS

CHILLI KING

LANCASTER ANGELIQUE INFINITY

BARBERS CHEEKY CHACCO

BLACK MAGIC

LORD GEORGE

GORGEOUS-K V'T KATTENHEYE Z

VERSACE DK Z

NERELLO

LADY TREND

CSF ASK ME WHY

MIDNIGHT MERLOT

JUST FINE

MACHO IV

VIVALOT SW

OYSTER GLORY

GEORGIA

Results

0/52.81 0/36.37
0/33.90 0/36.60

0/40.53 0/37.44

0/51.71 0/37.97

0/56.12 0/38.00

0/51.24 0/38.45

0/43.19 0/38.63

0/50.45 0/38.97

0/54.71 0/40.16

0/53.72 0/41.64

0/44.43 0/43.11

0/49.20 0/43.70

0/47.01 4(K)/33.57
0/50.16 4(K)/36.10
0/49.29 4(K)/36.41
0/52.44 4(K)/37.55
4(K)/53.45 0/38.26
4(K)/52.10 0/41.12
4(K)/56.35 0/41.18
4(K)/54.60 0/41.30
4(K)/53.08 0/41.70
1(1)/63.82 4(K)/44.34
0/50.42 7(R:3)/52.45
0/51.37 8(KK)/38.14
4(K)/61.28 4(K)/40.95
8(C:4)/66.09 0/42.41
0/48.67 10(R:6)/55.35
11(KR:3)/65.27 0/37.73
8(KK)/49.19 4(K)/35.97
8(KK)/51.07 4(K)/37.24
8(KK)/60.42 8(KK)/43.77
18(KR:10)/72.88 0/40.27
8(KK)/55.15 12(KKK)/45.17
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
4(R)/58.60 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref

4(K)/48.48 0/41.22 Tkt

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 11:41:45

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33



Entry

334
40

194
245
341
280

122

169
102
129
289
143
74

152
71

224

Rider

Strawson, Sophie
Stamp, Kerry

Neads, Cressy
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Conroy, Lucy
Whitehead, Katie Mae
Kendle, Archie Brendan
Nissen, Sophie

Harris, Madeline
Tibbles, Steven
Deacon, Laura
Hamper, Abigail
Mccoid, Evie

Tickell, Chloe

Pitt, Misha

Donker Curtius, Elizabeth
Wright, Kirsty

Mcstraw, Libby

Keysoe - 20 August 2021

4 Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 12:29:19

Horse

OKKATO 11

HUPENS CASIMIR

FAMORKA

TARKO

WIDGETS WARRIOR

HSE GRAND SLAM

KINNEGADS LIGHTING

RHETT CLOSBONHOMME

GOLDEN GROVEAITA

TEDDINGTON SPARK

EDOC

KLASSE DREAM RYAL.K

BALTIMORE QUEEN

DORINO

SAG D OIL

RALPH LAUREN

C ZARAH R4

KANCLAUDIUS

Results

0/51.27 0/35.05
0/49.01 0/36.73
0/50.94 0/38.75
0/54.48 0/38.93
0/51.99 0/39.22
0/54.01 0/39.37
0/46.24 4(K)/35.49
4(K)/48.06 0/36.62
0/46.76 4(K)/36.85
4(K)/49.27 0/40.12
0/51.24 4(K)/40.61
0/49.01 4(K)/41.49
0/42.48 8(KK)/32.12
4(K)/53.71 4(K)/42.41
(FRY/-- .- Elim-FR

(WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC

15(R:11)/73.29 (R)/--.~- Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 12:29:19

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14



Entry

103
61
338
60
146
337
56
73
156
152
157
335
208
43
99
92
59
201
222
265
244
166
219

58

69

336
191
278
260
179
24

133
246
218
118
87

116
136

202

5 Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round

Rider

Moyce, Chris

Bellinger, Mark
Strawson, Sophie
Luck, Heidi

Neads, Cressy
Strawson, Sophie
Moyce, Chris

Pitt, Misha

Hirst, Eleanor

Donker Curtius, Elizabeth
Hirst, Eleanor
Strawson, Anna
Tattersall, Gemma
Dunkley, Maggie
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Moyce, Chris

Barber, Georgia

Fryer, Ruby

Thomas, Marie
Livesey, Tom

Smith, Zoe

Wilson, Zoe Ellen
Moyce, Chris

Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Ellis, Christopher
Strawson, Anna
Coulstock, Hannah
Bushe, Elizabeth
Stoute, Keira

Dawes, Pru

Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Flinton, William
Burchmore, Gail
Mccullagh, Alice Sarah
Kendle, Rhyleigh Rose
Carter, Eloise

Collis, Anna

Mileham, Sian

Barber, Laura

Keysoe - 20 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 14:35:39

Horse

BALLYFOLEY TALLY

LA CROISETTE

OPTIMUS I

MY STAR

GREMLIN 11

DIABLO Il

KANNRADO 1ST

POPS SHE KAN

CURRABAWN CLOVER KING

RALPH LAUREN

NOBLE GLADIATOR

VALOR Z

CHILLI KING

DOWN UNDER Z

CORNET ROYALE PS

MESSENGER'’S BLUE PS

LOE LOE 2ND

BARBERS STAN THE MAN

KARAMBOLE WB

KENTUCKY V

DRACARYS Z

BE BOUDICEA

CASIMIRO |

LAS PALMAS VG

QUISTRONG JVH

BILLY ABRAHAM

COBURY VH SCHEEFKASTEEL Z

LUNA ROSE

CHUPACHUP DU GIVRE

INFINITY D

COOLEY DIAMOND DANCER

KRISTAL D

BILLY RUE

BEECH HILL LULU

OBOS QUALITY IMP

LANCASTER ANGELIQUE INFINITY

NERELLO

AR LAMARS

CUSTODIO TT

BARBERS CHEEKY CHACCO

Results

0/36.67 0/32.75
0/33.64 0/34.27
0/41.32 0/35.55
0/35.85 0/35.91

0/39.02 0/38.78
0/41.58 0/39.00
0/38.53 0/39.52
0/40.22 0/39.88
0/45.67 0/40.25
0/36.96 0/43.25

0/40.81 0/44.14
0/41.09 0/44.25
0/38.62 0/45.63
0/45.08 0/46.69
0/41.85 0/48.15
1(1)/47.84 0/42.24
0/39.06 4(K)/35.25
0/39.98 4(K)/39.57
0/37.78 4(K)/40.21
0/39.97 4(K)/40.37
0/39.27 4(K)/41.01
0/36.35 4(K)/42.53
0/38.41 4(K)/43.33
4(K)/39.32 0/45.05
0/41.35 4(K)/45.27
4(K)/37.96 0/45.94
4(K)/40.09 0/46.83
0/44.03 4(K)/48.67
4(K)/40.05 0/49.26
0/35.45 8(KK)/39.56
0/37.76 8(KK)/44.20
8(KK)/39.29 0/45.00
0/37.67 10(RK:2)/51.21
8(KK)/41.22 2(2)/51.45
4(K)/39.65 6(K:2)/51.48
12(KKK)/42.99 8(KK)/43.76
12(KKK)/39.85 8(KK)/44.81

18(RK:10)/56.38 4(K)/41.28

14(KD:6)/52.31 9(KK:1)/50.41

25(R:21)/67.29 0/44.26

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



160

277

341

170

145

36

51

Coward, Chloe
Bushe, Elizabeth
Conroy, Lucy

Tibbles, Steven
Goulding, Madison
Askew, James William

Underwood, Kitty

LORETO OBOS

STILLBROOK SOPHIE

WIDGETS WARRIOR

TEDDINGTON SPARK

EMPEREUR DE HUS

THE LIEUTENANT

CASA BOOMBOOM

4(K)/40.19 22(KCK:10)/59.31
12(KKK)/33.92 16(KKKK)/45.34
34(RK:26)/72.17 0/44.40
27(KKKRK:7)/53.90 12(KKK)/49.27
(RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref

0/40.04 (KRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

0/38.76 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 14:35:39

41

42

43

44



Entry

138

64
47

231

261
1

263
267
178
154

130

25
291
26
115
85
228

236

20

88

226
268
158
110
259

134

Rider

Leggett, Amy

Upton, Laura

Luck, Heidi
Winterbottom, Sarah
Smith, Zoe

Reeve Young, Stuart
Stoute, Keira
Cunnington, Jessica Lily
Sedgwick, Caitlin Ann
Thomas, Marie

Neads, Cressy
Ashenheim, Phoebe
Dowler, Elliott William
Page, Chloe

Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Bishop, Sebastian
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Collis, Anna

Dunkley, Grace
Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June
Kruger, Karin

Barber, Davina
Maclean, Alex

Carter, Eloise
Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June
Butler, Zoe

Hirst, Eleanor
Cunnington, Jessica Lily
Stoute, Keira

Dowler, Elliott William

Keysoe - 20 August 2021

6 Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 15:47:32

Horse

BVS WHISKERS

ROCKABYE BABY

BRITT MK Z

NEDIVA Z

GARCIALENTE

IDAHO

RUMBOLDS STARLIGHT

IMINKO 5

GIETVOT B

MIDNIGHT FLYER Il

INVICTUS D'AYRIFAGNE

KINGDON

UPPERCOURT NEGRESCO

ANNA SVM Z

CISSY BEE Z

SPRINGSTEEN Z

CEVINZ JOY

ILLY DE CANDY

URIAN H

CASCAVELLAII

MY DIMONT VAN HET BILDEKEN

BARBERS CALLIE

COUNTES VD LAARSEHEIDE Z

INDY VI

MODEL CLASS

MARINELLO Il

SEAVIEW MRB

JUPITER XXI

MISS TANGELO

ST BARTH

Results

0/37.10 0/35.05
0/39.05 0/35.67

0/27.36 0/36.21

0/38.87 0/36.91

0/35.09 0/38.39

0/35.80 0/38.46

0/35.80 0/40.19

0/37.88 0/41.08

0/36.51 0/41.51

0/39.96 0/41.78

0/39.29 0/43.25

0/41.02 0/47.65

0/40.80 0/48.10

0/42.69 0/48.46

0/36.15 4(K)/31.66

0/38.49 4(K)/38.28
4(K)/35.77 0/40.10

0/34.09 4(K)/40.60
4(K)/36.78 0/43.14

0/42.08 4(K)/45.14
4(K)/42.35 0/45.22

0/32.94 8(KK)/35.68
4(K)/36.85 4(K)/41.35
0/36.26 8(KK)/41.71
0/40.03 8(KK)/44.59
4(K)/41.31 4(K)/45.41
13(R:9)/55.54 4(K)/41.37
15(R:11)/57.72 8(KK)/47.16
4(R)/46.49 (KR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

(FR)/--.- Elim-FR

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 15:47:32

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28



Entry

62

47

95

282

347

147

218

154

59

177

214

53

204

281

291

215

212

109

27

139

108

192

220

51

20

Rider

Moyce, Chris
Winterbottom, Sarah
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Wearing, Victoria

Ellis, Remy

Neads, Cressy
Mccullagh, Alice Sarah
Ashenheim, Phoebe
Luck, Heidi

Evans, Louise
Charlesworth, Joao
Underwood, Kitty
Reeve Young, Stuart
Barber, Summer
Delsart, Dan

Bishop, Sebastian
Charlesworth, Joao
Barr, Oliver

Read, Claire

Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Leggett, Amy

Stoute, Keira

Read, Claire
Coulstock, Hannah
Fryer, Ruby

Page, Chloe
Underwood, Kitty

Maclean, Alex

Keysoe - 20 August 2021

Entries For Competition

7 Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 17:10:10

Horse

TOYSTER BAY Z

NEDIVA Z

JABRUN LVP

FILANTE DU ROUET

KAPRIOOL S

BISQUETTA SQUALLS ESTATE Z

OBOS QUALITY IMP

KINGDON

MY STAR

FEU

VERENO |

PIKACHU VAN ORTI

IDAHO

BARBER WILD WALLY

PAR-DON

SPRINGSTEEN Z

BALOU DU VOL

KANNABALOU

HELGA

KYRAI

GHERKIN

DRUMCRAE DOUGAL

PLOTTHAGO JN Z

LOLA KANN

HVL PLAYBOY

ANNA SVM Z

CASA BOOMBOOM

COUNTES VD LAARSEHEIDE Z

Results

0/35.79 0/33.49
0/37.97 0/36.66

0/38.67 0/37.88

0/35.46 0/38.71

0/39.91 0/43.30

0/38.12 0/44.57

0/38.22 0/45.09

0/39.66 0/45.18

0/38.01 0/45.85

0/40.15 1(1)/47.53

0/41.81 1(1)/47 .54

0/37.45 4(K)/38.94

0/37.24 4(K)/39.16

0/36.74 4(K)/39.36

0/37.34 4(K)/39.94

0/36.29 4(K)/40.14

4(K)/39.94 0/45.35

0/36.91 8(KK)/43.57

0/39.43 8(KK)/44.66
4(K)/39.22 4(K)/45.26

0/39.64 9(KK:1)/47.40
12(KKK)/42.12 0/42.17
4(K)/39.78 13(KKK:1)/47.11
20(R:16)/58.78 0/45.83
4(K)/38.81 25(R:21)/67.84
4(K)/39.30 51(KRKK:35)/81.85
10(R:6)/48.79 (R)/--.- Elim-Ref

12(KKK)/37.02 (T)/--.~ Ret.

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 17:10:10

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26



Entry

247
197
266
33

187

255

236
234
500
28

119

155
339

128

340
35
131

188

Rider

Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Tattersall, Gemma
Thomas, Marie
Ravilious, Rebecca
Lanni, John Matthew
Wareham, Georgina
Reeve Young, Stuart
Kruger, Karin

Smith, Zoe

Al Zahem, Dalia
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Kendle, Rhyleigh Rose
Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Osborne, Fiona
Strawson, Anna
Dowler, Elliott William
Williams, Sarah
Strawson, Anna

Askew, James William
Dowler, Elliott William

Lanni, John Matthew

Keysoe - 20 August 2021

8 Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 17:56:04

Horse

KEYSTONE DANCER

KILDRESS BLACKTHORN

QUANTUM TREAT

BILLY DA VINCI

NEWBRIDGES MASTER BROWN

AZOLETTE

GINGER POWER BH

MY DIMONT VAN HET BILDEKEN

JAMAAR

RICHEBOURG DU JUSCLAY

FOREVER TROOPER

GREACE H

DAIMOND

FRIDAYNIGHT DU VLIST

CHILLOETT

JELLY BEAN IV

LAROCCOA

MACHO F Z

HELDORADO HH

RUMBOLDS WARRIORS ECHO

DREAM DU TOULTIAZ

Results

0/38.36 0/33.75
0/36.58 0/33.89
0/34.88 0/34.23
0/37.05 0/35.85
0/38.68 0/37.35
0/37.00 0/38.74
0/38.64 0/38.85
0/36.93 0/40.07
0/38.01 0/41.74
0/40.50 2(2)/48.07
0/35.46 4(K)/33.04
0/35.29 4(K)/35.40
0/38.53 4(K)/37.56
0/39.41 4(K)/42.45
4(K)/39.87 0/43.73
0/36.34 4(K)/44.05
4(K)/39.05 0/44.84
4(K)/41.60 0/46.20
0/40.18 8(KK)/40.60
16(R:12)/54.11 0/43.57

(KRKT)/--. Ret.

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 17:56:04

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Entry

196
305
119
198
232
242
94

340
255
216
193
127
248
500
283
304
348

33

148
126
207
290
29

84

204
213

137

Rider

Tattersall, Gemma
Charlesworth, Joao
Kendle, Rhyleigh Rose
Tattersall, Gemma
Smith, Zoe

Livesey, Tom
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Strawson, Anna
Wareham, Georgina
Charlesworth, Joao
Coulstock, Hannah
Dowler, Elliott William
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Al Zahem, Dalia
Delsart, Dan

Irion, Vanessa

Ellis, Remy

Ravilious, Rebecca
Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Neads, Cressy
Dowler, Elliott William
Tattersall, Gemma
Bishop, Sebastian
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Dunkley, Grace
Barber, Summer
Otzen, Marie-pauline

Mileham, Sian

Keysoe - 20 August 2021

9 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 19:20:48

Horse

MGH CANDY GIRL

LEX LOKODA

GREACE H

JOHAN SOME

AVANNA

SMIRNOV

HISTORY

MACHO F Z

AZOLETTE

FRANGELICO JWE

LAURANO |

ANGOT HH Z

BLAYDEN

RICHEBOURG DU JUSCLAY

GRANBY

CEROSS Z

GOOD FRIENDS

BILLY DA VINCI

DAIMOND

AMAZONE NARKO Z

DANTE IlI

JALAPENO

HOLLANDANI

MUMS THE WORD

INDOUGLAS

BARBER WILD WALLY

POP CORN Il

SCUDETTO TT

Results

0/42.07 0/36.85
0/44.43 0/38.67

0/40.33 0/39.51

0/44.59 0/40.87

0/43.76 0/40.96

0/45.34 0/41.39

0/47.27 0/41.72

0/45.68 0/42.02

0/43.15 0/42.84

0/43.64 0/43.94

0/46.56 0/43.98

0/44.12 0/45.33

0/46.69 0/45.36

0/43.81 2(2)/48.76
0/41.30 4(K)/37.96
4(K)/42.51 0/41.78
0/46.36 4(K)/42.40
4(K)/46.06 0/46.43
4(K)/46.83 0/46.82
4(K)/46.01 1(1)/47.66
4(K)/42.69 1(1)/47.98
4(K)/42.62 4(K)/43.46
4(K)/41.73 4(K)/44.21
8(KK)/43.54 1(1)/47.37
10(KK:2)/51.29 3(3)/49.10
0/47.83 22(R:18)/64.85
0/39.43 30(RK:22)/68.61

(RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 19:20:48

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27



Entry

196
305
223
48

243
148
284
211
150

210

Rider

Tattersall, Gemma
Charlesworth, Joao
Fryer, Ruby
Winterbottom, Sarah
Livesey, Tom
Neads, Cressy
Delsart, Dan
Charlesworth, Joao
Page, Chloe

Charlesworth, Joao

Keysoe - 20 August 2021

10 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 20:07:21

Horse

MGH CANDY GIRL

LEX LOKODA

HALLMARK

DOLLY V

INTERSTAR LANCER

AMAZONE NARKO Z

ADAGIO DU LYS

IRVING VG

EPKE

UNBREAKABLE Z

Results

0/42.13 0/36.57
0/42.70 0/40.60
0/43.68 0/40.62
0/47.26 0/42.83
0/45.01 1(1)/47.88
0/41.18 4(K)/39.43
4(K)/42.85 0/43.49
0/44.02 4(K)/45.29
4(K)/43.82 4(K)/45.24

0/43.11 8(KK)/45.60

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 20:07:21

Prize

150.00

90.00

PI

1

10



Entry

196
305
223
48

243
148
284
211
150

210

Rider

Tattersall, Gemma
Charlesworth, Joao
Fryer, Ruby
Winterbottom, Sarah
Livesey, Tom
Neads, Cressy
Delsart, Dan
Charlesworth, Joao
Page, Chloe

Charlesworth, Joao

Keysoe - 20 August 2021

10 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 20:07:21

Horse

MGH CANDY GIRL

LEX LOKODA

HALLMARK

DOLLY V

INTERSTAR LANCER

AMAZONE NARKO Z

ADAGIO DU LYS

IRVING VG

EPKE

UNBREAKABLE Z

Results

0/42.13 0/36.57
0/42.70 0/40.60
0/43.68 0/40.62
0/47.26 0/42.83
0/45.01 1(1)/47.88
0/41.18 4(K)/39.43
4(K)/42.85 0/43.49
0/44.02 4(K)/45.29
4(K)/43.82 4(K)/45.24

0/43.11 8(KK)/45.60

Printed by Susan Smith at 20/08/2021 20:07:21

Prize

150.00

90.00

PI

1

10



Entry

174
172
249
22
250
159
185
54
230
112
79
113
44
171
45
149
86
75
264
49
221
21
225
229
17
50
65
72
100
121
227
37

217

Keysoe - 21 August 2021

11 Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

Rider

Cordell, Pescha
Harlock, Rebecca

King, Rachael

Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Palmer, Sam

Hirst, Eleanor

Kipnis, Grace

Dabbs, Honor

Smith, Zoe

Cunnington, Jessica Lily
Block, Paula
Cunnington, Jessica Lily
Wilkins, Amanda Jane
Maguire, Emma
Rankine, Katie

Mcnabb, Lilly

Styles, Rebecca

Pitt, Misha

Walker, Sian Fiona
Millett Wild, Jude

Fryer, Ruby

Cooke, Jessica Rhiannon
Coates, Megan
Davison, Nicola

Collis, Ysella

Husband, Charlie
Astley, Emily Therese
Davis, Lauren

Williams, Stephanie
Kendle, Rhyleigh Rose
Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June
Askew, James William

Charlesworth, Joao

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 09:07:15

Horse

ELFAB VAN BEEK Z

CASPERONI VAN OVERIS Z

FINDERN FLASH DANCE

GADGET DE HUS

DONALTON SANDY

NOBLE MUSIC MAKER

LADY TREND

MARTINI UM BONGO

CRISTELONA

MARLANDO VAN DE HEERING

JUST FINE

AREDIS CICERO

LOUISE B

MODERATO VDL

DIADORO VAN TWELVE OAKS Z

MANS DE LA POMME

RIVA IV

TOLAN TILLY

LAURENTO DU LYS

MAXX

CENTIBETTO PS

LYJANERO SAPRIL

LHERRY-Z-RITZ

JAPAN I

COOLEY GUINESS

BLACK MAGIC

OYSTER GLORY

ALS RUSSIAN QUALITY

CHAMPIONS STARDUST

MACHO IV

JUBILEE X

DOLLYWOOD

THOR

Results

0/46.95 0/38.34
0/43.93 0/40.95

0/55.36 0/41.33

0/49.72 0/42.21

0/44.87 0/44.47

0/52.12 0/45.82

0/42.46 4(K)/38.93

0/45.73 4(K)/41.59

0/42.76 4(K)/41.86

0/43.72 4(K)/42.85
4(K)/45.39 0/42.92

0/43.86 4(K)/43.51

4(K)/49.04 0/43.79
4(K)/47.69 0/45.05

0/50.05 4(K)/48.18

0/49.46 4(K)/50.00

0/45.97 8(KK)/40.27
8(KK)/47.48 0/43.67
4(K)/44.69 4(K)/44.24
8(KK)/48.74 0/46.36
5(5)/60.26 4(K)/45.65
4(K)/44.84 8(KK)/43.11
0/44.23 (FR)/--.—- Elim-FR
(RR)/--. Elim-Ref
8(RK)/55.03 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
0/51.03 (KWC)/--.- Elim-EOC
4(R)/52.59 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
8(RK)/54.15 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
(RD)/--.- Elim-Ref
8(KK)/51.98 (T)/--. Ret.
(RT)/--. Ret.

17(R:13)/68.53 4(K)/48.29 Tkt

0/50.57 0/46.50 Tkt

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 09:07:15

Prize

40.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



Entry

329

142

102

7

74

153

224

65

Rider

Mcbride, Caroline
Harris, Madeline
Bottin, Tara

Smith, Josie

Salib, Sarah
Deacon, Laura
Middleton, Cameron
Pitt, Misha

Janson, Beth
Ashenheim, Phoebe
Mcstraw, Libby
Nissen, Sophie

Astley, Emily Therese

Keysoe - 21 August 2021

12 Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 09:42:05

Horse Results
CAVALIER CASINO ROYALE 0/42.38 0/35.95
GOLDEN GROVE AIT A 0/44.25 0/37.47
CSF RENA 0/46.60 0/37.47
PENTAMETER 0/43.87 0/39.53
HARMONIA 0/48.36 0/40.67
EDOC 0/49.26 0/42.89
DELTAECHO 4(K)/38.60 0/34.75
SAG D OIL 4(R)/54.14 0/39.49
ABIG STORY Z 0/46.97 4(K)/46.82
CLASSIC GRAZIOSO 10(R:6)/61.84 0/44.72
KANCLAUDIUS (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
RHETT CLOSBONHOMME 0/42.20 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR

OYSTER GLORY (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 09:42:05

Prize

40.00

22.00

22.00

PI

1



Entry

142
30
23
78
346
200
32
39
312
90
163
181
125

209

104
135
174
45

250

87
57
160
118
332
124
208
162
79
31
185
50
76

21

100

145

13 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

Rider

Smith, Josie

Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Robinson, Katie Louise
Ellis, Remy

Lavender, Hannah
Hall, Mollie

Stamp, Kerry

Delsart, Dan

Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Hirst, Fiona

Dawes, Pru

Zaharieva, lona
Tattersall, Gemma
Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Sharpe, Jennifer
Mileham, Sian

Cordell, Pescha
Rankine, Katie

Palmer, Sam

Williams, Sarah
Carter, Eloise

Moyce, Chris

Coward, Chloe
Kendle, Rhyleigh Rose
Strawson, Anna

Tilley, Christie
Tattersall, Gemma
Coward, Chloe

Block, Paula

Little, Becky

Kipnis, Grace
Husband, Charlie

Pitt, Misha

Cooke, Jessica Rhiannon
Janson, Beth

Williams, Stephanie
Goulding, Madison

Upton, Laura

Keysoe - 21 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 11:27:

Horse

PENTAMETER

BLIKSEM II

GREENLANES LE BAMBALOU

JACKS LIzZIE

LUXOR S

TILLINGBOURNE

ZORRO 1

ROCK ON RUBY II

OCTAAF VAN DE WATERING

VIVA BLUE RESORT PS

REDMAYS QUALITY CRUISE

MONBEG HENDRICKS

RENZO W

CHILLI ROCKS

SIBALIO KEIZERSBERG Z

KANANI TCS

GORGEOUS-K V'T KATTENHEYE Z

ELFAB VAN BEEK Z

DIADORO VAN TWELVE OAKS Z

DONALTON SANDY

JUMAII

NERELLO

REBEL CAUSE 1ST

LORETO OBOS

LANCASTER ANGELIQUE INFINITY

RRH OUT OF THE BLUE

KASTAR DU CACHE POT Z

CHILLI KING

VERSACE DK Z

JUST FINE

ENNISKEANE SPIRIT

LADY TREND

BLACK MAGIC

DIGNIFIED VAN T DHARMA

LYJANERO SAPRIL

ABIG STORY Z

CHAMPIONS STARDUST

EMPEREUR DE HUS

FINDON EUPHORIA

25

Results

0/41.50 0/34.93
0/45.01 0/37.88

0/44.29 0/38.51

0/48.65 0/39.65

0/46.25 0/39.90

0/36.33 0/40.70

0/47.13 0/41.64

0/45.68 0/41.83

0/47.48 0/41.85

0/50.57 0/42.24

0/45.84 0/42.85

0/45.31 0/42.89

0/43.79 0/43.55

0/47.55 0/43.84

0/46.42 0/44.44

0/47.23 0/46.68

0/52.01 0/49.24
4(K)/46.65 0/41.77
4(K)/50.10 0/43.60
0/44.48 4(K)/43.74
4(K)/48.17 0/44.22
0/44.79 4(K)/44.46
0/45.13 4(K)/44.50
4(K)/45.27 0/44.56
0/55.68 4(K)/51.21
0/52.79 5(K:1)/52.59
8(KK)/47.83 0/44.06
0/46.19 8(KK)/45.66
0/44.41 10(R:6)/57.17
8(KK)/47.69 4(K)/42.41
12(KKK)/38.87 0/49.90
8(KK)/42.54 8(KK)/40.02
4(K)/47.34 12(KKK)/41.26
4(K)/43.42 12(KKK)/43.75
16(KKKK)/44.13 4(K)/44.41
4(K)/41.90 29(C:25)/76.47
(RKR)/--.~ Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

4(K)/43.96 (KT)/---- Ret.

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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22

23
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Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 11:27:25



Entry

7
334

175

173
102
7
176
46
189
52

122

276
170
329
313
224
143
105

105

Rider

Middleton, Cameron
Strawson, Sophie
Cordell, Pescha

Harris, Madeline

Chalk, Melissa
Deacon, Laura

Wright, Kirsty
Longman, Imogen
Winterbottom, Kacey
Watson, Lucas Jacob Banda
Mccoid, Evie

Kendle, Archie Brendan
Salib, Sarah

Taylor, Sharon Victoria
Tibbles, Steven
Mcbride, Caroline
Ucur, Sercihan
Mcstraw, Libby

Tickell, Chloe

Sharpe, Jennifer

Sharpe, Jennifer

Keysoe - 21 August 2021

14 Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 12:15:05

Horse

DELTAECHO

OKKATO 11

CREEVAGH FLAGSHIP FERRO

GOLDEN GROVEAITA

INDEPENDENCE UK

EDOC

C ZARAH R4

COOKSTOWN GINGER SPICE

MINI BUSINESS I

CASINO ROYALE UK

BALTIMORE QUEEN

KINNEGADS LIGHTING

HARMONIA

BALLYCARRON

TEDDINGTON SPARK

CAVALIER CASINO ROYALE

T'JOY DE TUS

KANCLAUDIUS

DORINO

HOOLIGAN VH VLIEGENHOF Z

HOOLIGAN VH VLIEGENHOF Z

Results

0/39.04 0/35.39
0/47.79 0/36.90

0/46.99 0/36.93

0/46.59 0/37.63

0/42.98 0/37.91

0/46.17 0/40.98

0/40.78 0/42.08

0/42.93 0/42.44

0/38.33 0/42.90

0/47.55 0/48.22

0/40.11 4(K)/34.99

0/43.89 4(K)/37.92

0/46.90 4(K)/38.82

4(K)/48.91 0/40.68

8(KK)/47.81 0/45.40
12(KKK)/43.72 0/40.64

0/48.11 (CR)/--.- Elim-Ref
23(RK:15)/70.24 (R)/~-.~ Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
31(R:27)/82.33 (R)/--.~ Elim-Ref

0/51.90 0/50.48 HC

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 12:15:05

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16



Entry

61
152
60
67
260
92
59
56
163

43

157
179
181
335
191
156
245
103
173
116
58

338
73

208
87

78

233
209
336
133
32

315
24

40

244
222
349
114

219

15 Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round

Rider

Bellinger, Mark

Donker Curtius, Elizabeth

Luck, Heidi

Ellis, Christopher
Stoute, Keira
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Moyce, Chris

Moyce, Chris

Hirst, Fiona

Dunkley, Maggie
Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Hirst, Eleanor

Dawes, Pru

Dawes, Pru

Strawson, Anna
Coulstock, Hannah
Hirst, Eleanor
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Moyce, Chris

Chalk, Melissa

Collis, Anna

Moyce, Chris
Strawson, Sophie

Pitt, Misha

Tattersall, Gemma
Carter, Eloise
Robinson, Katie Louise
Smith, Zoe

Tattersall, Gemma
Strawson, Anna
Flinton, William

Hall, Mollie

Ucur, Sercihan
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Stamp, Kerry

Livesey, Tom

Fryer, Ruby

Wearing, Victoria
Taylor-smith, Rochelle

Wilson, Zoe Ellen

Keysoe - 21 August 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 14:42:51

Horse

LA CROISETTE

RALPH LAUREN

MY STAR

BILLY XENIA

INFINITY D

MESSENGER'’S BLUE PS

LOE LOE 2ND

KANNRADO 1ST

REDMAYS QUALITY CRUISE

DOWN UNDER Z

QUISTRONG JVH

NOBLE GLADIATOR

COOLEY DIAMOND DANCER

MONBEG HENDRICKS

VALOR Z

LUNA ROSE

CURRABAWN CLOVER KING

TARKO

BALLYFOLEY TALLY

INDEPENDENCE UK

AR LAMARS

LAS PALMAS VG

OPTIMUS il

POPS SHE KAN

CHILLI KING

NERELLO

JACKS LIZZIE

BE BOUDICEA

CHILLI ROCKS

COBURY VH SCHEEFKASTEEL Z

BILLY RUE

ZORRO 1

ALABAMA VAN'T LEEUWERIKENHOF Z

KRISTAL D

HUPENS CASIMIR

DRACARYS Z

KARAMBOLE WB

QUASAR DL

TWINKLE TOES Il

CASIMIRO |

Results

0/52.11 0/39.16
0/52.23 0/39.36
0/52.49 0/40.14
0/58.76 0/42.15
0/48.00 0/42.84
0/52.19 0/43.30
0/51.26 0/44.65
0/52.20 0/46.51
0/52.45 0/47.80
0/46.67 0/48.54
0/55.04 0/49.22
0/51.25 0/49.33
0/56.06 0/50.51
0/53.60 0/50.64
0/54.48 0/51.93
0/57.69 0/52.55
0/51.85 0/52.66
0/54.73 0/53.15
0/47.51 4(K)/41.24
0/58.05 4(K)/43.08
4(K)/50.88 0/45.14
0/50.76 4(K)/45.71
0/52.89 4(K)/46.88
4(K)/52.18 0/48.88
4(K)/54.05 0/49.23
4(K)/51.74 0/49.46
4(K)/54.56 0/49.62
0/50.84 4(K)/49.76
4(K)/54.69 0/50.36
4(K)/55.68 0/51.27
0/50.35 8(KK)/47.38
8(KK)/52.68 0/48.26
0/45.27 8(KK)/49.85
4(K)/50.67 4(K)/50.92
4(K)/52.19 4(K)/52.18
4(K)/54.75 4(K)/52.72
0/52.86 11(R:7)/65.54
4(K)/49.35 8(KK)/49.28
0/53.43 12(KKK)/49.49

8(KK)/52.67 4(K)/52.59

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



218

265

337

272

51

129

200

152

162

275

169

Mccullagh, Alice Sarah
Thomas, Marie
Strawson, Sophie
Hughes, Seb
Underwood, Kitty
Hamper, Abigail
Lavender, Hannah
Donker Curtius, Elizabeth
Coward, Chloe

Schoen, Karolina

Tibbles, Steven

OBOS QUALITY IMP

KENTUCKY V

DIABLO Il

NPS FREEDOM

CASA BOOMBOOM

KLASSE DREAM RYAL.K

TILLINGBOURNE

RALPH LAUREN

VERSACE DK Z

UN HOMME V OVERIS Z

TEDDINGTON SPARK

4(K)/57.10 8(KK)/54.21
0/53.07 14(RK:6)/64.69
0/54.29 15(R:11)/69.04
17(RK:9)/67.27 0/46.70
19(R:15)/73.15 0/46.68
19(R:15)/73.10 4(K)/52.47

0/50.35 (KFR)/--.— Elim-FR

23(RK:15)/73.64 (R)/--.~- Elim-Ref
13(KD:5)/63.38 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR

8(KK)/54.82 (KKT)/--.- Ret.

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 14:42:51

41

42

43

44

45

46



Entry

63

271

327

182

85

55

267

131

158

122

88

26

231

263

228

25

280

115

195

176

132

189

175

Rider

Upton, Laura

Luck, Heidi

Hughes, Seb

Mcglynn, Laura
Peerless, Kristy
Dunkley, Grace
Mawson, Olivia
Thomas, Marie

Dowler, Elliott William
Hirst, Eleanor

Kendle, Archie Brendan
Carter, Eloise

Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Smith, Zoe

Sedgwick, Caitlin Ann
Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June
Reeve Young, Stuart
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Whitehead, Katie Mae
Collis, Anna

Byrne, Kim

Longman, Imogen
Dowler, Elliott William
Watson, Lucas Jacob Banda

Cordell, Pescha

Keysoe - 21 August 2021

16 Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 15:51:19

Horse

ROCKABYE BABY

BRITT MK Z

DIVINA DES JONCS

ATLETICO VAN D'ABELENDREEF(R)

COPAIN Z

URIAN H

GILKAB

MIDNIGHT FLYER I

RUMBOLDS WARRIORS ECHO

SEAVIEW MRB

KINNEGADS LIGHTING

INDY VI

CEVINZ JOY

GARCIALENTE

GIETVOT B

CASCAVELLAII

IDAHO

CISSYBEE Z

HSE GRAND SLAM

ILLY DE CANDY

DIAMANT STAR Z

COOKSTOWN GINGER SPICE

ST BARTH

CASINO ROYALE UK

CREEVAGH FLAGSHIP FERRO

Results

0/46.42 0/37.33
0/47.21 0/38.51

0/47.46 0/41.60

0/52.00 0/41.86

0/53.70 0/42.64

0/51.68 0/44.05

0/51.80 0/44.98

0/50.92 0/45.45

0/49.98 0/45.69

0/51.05 4(K)/42.90

0/47.49 4(K)/43.35

0/48.74 4(K)/45.08

0/44.02 4(K)/45.08
4(K)/51.47 0/47.98
4(K)/50.51 0/50.33

0/58.01 4(K)/51.49
4(K)/51.99 0/52.13
4(K)/A7.11 4(K)/AT.04
0/57.74 8(KK)/47.82
12(R:8)/66.82 0/44.57
2(2)/60.56 10(KK:2)/60.02
14(R:10)/68.47 0/45.09
8(KK)/57.42 12(KKK)/58.04
19(KC:11)/69.16 8(KK)/51.33

14(RK:6)/64.31 (KT)/--.- Ret.

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 15:51:19
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Entry

62
198
272
1
27
220
291
192

197

215

109

268
325
347
130

271

179
214
108
246
212
47

154
51

20

70

Rider

Moyce, Chris

Tattersall, Gemma
Hughes, Seb
Cunnington, Jessica Lily
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Fryer, Ruby

Bishop, Sebastian
Coulstock, Hannah
Tattersall, Gemma
Tysterman, Alida
Charlesworth, Joao
Read, Claire

Worrow, Scarlett Octavia
Butler, Zoe

Mccullagh, Alice Sarah
Ellis, Remy

Dowler, Elliott William
Hughes, Seb

Page, Chloe

Dawes, Pru
Charlesworth, Joao
Read, Claire

Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Barr, Oliver
Winterbottom, Sarah
Ashenheim, Phoebe
Underwood, Kitty
Maclean, Alex

Reeve Young, Stuart

Ellis, Christopher

Keysoe - 21 August 2021

Entries For Competition

17 Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 17:23:04

Horse

TOYSTER BAY Z

CHILLI KNIGHT

NPS FREEDOM

IMINKO 5

KYRAI

HVL PLAYBOY

SPRINGSTEEN Z

LOLA KANN

KILDRESS BLACKTHORN

BONOMAN

BALOU DU VOL

HELGA

QUISTRONG JVH

MARINELLO Il

OBOS QUALITY IMP

KAPRIOOL S

UPPERCOURT NEGRESCO

DIVINA DES JONCS

ANNA SVM Z

COOLEY DIAMOND DANCER

VERENO |

PLOTTHAGO JN Z

BEECH HILL LULU

KANNABALOU

NEDIVA Z

KINGDON

CASA BOOMBOOM

COUNTES VD LAARSEHEIDE Z

IDAHO

BILLY ABRAHAM

Results

0/48.56 0/39.39
0/48.96 0/44.20

0/50.43 0/45.24

0/48.84 0/47.77

4(K)/53.55 0/43.10

0/49.95 4(K)/45.73

0/52.63 4(K)/45.98
4(K)/50.12 0/46.46

0/52.09 4(K)/47.07

0/52.73 4(K)/47.21

0/52.72 4(K)/47.98

0/52.62 4(K)/49.99

0/52.72 4(K)/50.16
5(K:1)/54.82 0/45.13
2(2)/55.19 4(K)/49.43
6(K:2)/55.48 0/49.88
5(K:1)/55.00 4(K)/49.08
4(K)/48.32 5(R:1)/54.11
6(6)/59.14 4(K)/48.41
11(KK:3)/56.67 0/51.18
0/43.01 13(C:9)/62.13
8(KK)/44.21 8(KK)/50.81
8(KK)/53.98 8(KK)/52.05
14(D:10)/63.03 4(K)/52.17
15(R:11)/64.29 4(K)/49.16
5(5)/58.82 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
(FRY/-- .- Elim-FR
(KRR)/--.~ Elim-Ref
8(KK)/51.65 (KKT)/--.- Ret.

(DT)/--.- Ret.

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 17:23:04

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00
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25.00
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Entry

183

155

234
236
184
110
239

28

Keysoe - 21 August 2021

18 Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 17:58:09

Rider Horse Results Prize
Peerless, Kristy ETERNAL PROMISE 0/53.15 0/40.87 100.00
Osborne, Fiona FRIDAYNIGHT DU VLIST 0/48.48 0/41.44 70.00
Reeve Young, Stuart GINGER POWER BH 0/53.29 0/42.10
Williams, Sarah LAROCCOA 0/53.14 0/43.97
Smith, Zoe JAMAAR 0/51.17 0/45.49
Kruger, Karin MY DIMONT VAN HET BILDEKEN 0/51.02 8(KK)/45.21
Peerless, Kristy COPAIN Z 5(K:1)/54.14 4(K)/48.38
Cunnington, Jessica Lily JUPITER XXI 11(KK:3)/56.13 4(K)/53.24
Brougham, Holly ELVISV 0/50.88 (KCWC)/--.-- Elim-Tech
Mercer, Stephen Kerry FOREVER TROOPER 19(KR:11)/64.06 (KWC)/--.-- Elim-EOC

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 17:58:09

PI



Entry

187
223
216
273
193
96

119
126
348
33

183
128
247
207
248
340

242

213
84

239
137
239

266

Keysoe - 21 August 2021

19 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 19:15:32

Rider Horse Results
Lanni, John Matthew NEWBRIDGES MASTER BROWN 0/39.44 0/45.49
Fryer, Ruby HALLMARK 0/39.14 0/46.36
Charlesworth, Joao FRANGELICO JWE 0/40.83 0/47.38
Hughes, Seb COLORADO VOLO 0/39.18 0/48.56
Coulstock, Hannah LAURANO | 0/40.37 0/48.66
Struthers, Lucy Palmer JABRUN LVP 0/39.52 0/49.70
Kendle, Rhyleigh Rose GREACE H 0/40.43 0/50.23
Dowler, Elliott William DANTE IlI 0/39.81 1(1)/52.94

Ellis, Remy
Ravilious, Rebecca
Peerless, Kristy
Dowler, Elliott William

Stockdale, Sophie Jane

GOOD FRIENDS

BILLY DA VINCI

ETERNAL PROMISE

JELLY BEAN IV

KEYSTONE DANCER

2(2)/42.33 0/49.77
0/38.14 4(K)/51.19
4(K)/40.48 0/51.63
4(K)/38.81 0/51.92

4(K)/39.75 1(1)/52.66

Tattersall, Gemma JALAPENO 2(2)/42.51 3(3)/54.68
Stockdale, Sophie Jane BLAYDEN 5(K:1)/41.21 3(3)/54.25
Strawson, Anna MACHO F Z 8(K:4)/44.75 4(4)/55.94
Livesey, Tom SMIRNOV 4(K)/40.90 10(K:6)/57.87
Worrow, Scarlett Octavia DAIMOND 6(K:2)/42.22 9(K:5)/56.79
Otzen, Marie-pauline POP CORN Il 4(K)/38.43 18(RKK:6)/57.98
Dunkley, Grace INDOUGLAS 6(K:2)/42.42 16(D:12)/63.23
Brougham, Holly ELVISV

Mileham, Sian SCUDETTO TT 39(R:35)/75.34 (T)/--.-- Ret.
Brougham, Holly ELVISV 4(K)/38.63 (CT)/--.-- Ret.
Thomas, Marie QUANTUM TREAT (RT)/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 19:15:32

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

30.00
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Entry

196
48
920
232
193
150
29
211
210
119
290
273
243

134

Rider

Tattersall, Gemma
Winterbottom, Sarah
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Smith, Zoe

Coulstock, Hannah
Page, Chloe

Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Charlesworth, Joao
Charlesworth, Joao
Kendle, Rhyleigh Rose
Bishop, Sebastian
Hughes, Seb

Livesey, Tom

Dowler, Elliott William

Keysoe - 21 August 2021

20 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 20:02:00

Horse Results Prize
MGH CANDY GIRL 0/38.57 0/43.54 150.00
DOLLY V 0/40.47 0/45.14 90.00
HISTORY 0/39.79 0/48.01 75.00
AVANNA 0/37.37 0/50.85
LAURANO | 4(K)/40.08 0/50.21
EPKE 0/39.59 4(K)/51.00
MUMS THE WORD 4(K)/39.26 0/51.47
IRVING VG 4(K)/40.36 1(1)/52.03
UNBREAKABLE Z 3(3)/43.86 6(K:2)/53.66
GREACE H 8(KK)/39.08 5(K:1)/52.19
HOLLANDANI 0/39.92 22(KR:14)/65.28
COLORADO VOLO 8(KK)/40.61 19(C:15)/66.89
INTERSTAR LANCER 0/40.35 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
ST BARTH (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Susan Smith at 21/08/2021 20:02:00
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